Specifications, Operating
Parameters and Options
Standard Features
Applications
SB Series
Single Bag Filter Housings
#1 and #2 Size Filter Housings:
£ Manufactured in USA

© Copyright 2013 NeoLogic Solutions. All Rights Reserved.  Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Dimensions
Ordering Guide (Example: BCSB1-316L-2FL-B-E)
* Flow rates are approximate. Actual flow rates are based upon fluid, viscosity, bag type, micron ratings and other factors.
Cartridge
Options
Questions?
Ask one of our
Service Representatives:
Mon-Fri 8a-8p, Sat 8:30a-4:30p EST
We ship 6 days
   a week!
10006A050514
MODEL
AND
BAG SIZE
CLOSURE MAXIMUM
FLOW*
GPM (LPM)
DRAIN
SIZE
DIMENSIONS
A B C D E
BCSB-1/SBSB-1 Clamp or
Swing Bolt
70 (265) 1/2" 18-7/8" (47.9 cm) 20-1/2"
(52.1 cm)
21-3/4"
(55.2 cm)
3" (7.6 cm) 6-11/16"
(17.0 cm)
BCSB-2/SBSB-2 Clamp or
Swing Bolt
200 (757) 1/2" 34-7/8" (88.6 cm) 22-3/4"
(92.7 cm)
21-3/4"
(55.2 cm)
3" (7.6 cm) 6-11/16"
(17.0 cm)
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING LEGS
W/ 9/16" MOUNTING HOLE
ON AN APPROXIMATE 11 1/2" B.C.
#1 & #2 SIZE BASKET
3" 3"
6" 6"
A
D E
B A B
C C
32"
16-1/2"
#1
7" DIA. 7" DIA.
#2
Options Available:
Bag Construction: Felt, high efficiency melt blown
polypropylene, monofilament mesh and multifilament mesh
Material Selection: Polypropylene, polyester, and nylon
Media: Polypropylene glazed, high efficency polypropylene,
polypropylene monofilament, polyester glazed, polyester
monofilament, polyester multifilament, nylon monofilament,
oil absorbent
Micron Sizes: 1, 3, 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200, 250,
300, 400, 600, 800, 1000
Ring Material: steel, stainless steel, polypropylene,
polypropylene flange, draw string
High Density
Filter Bags
CLICK HERE
Filter Bags
CLICK HERE
For more options,
see Bag Filter